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OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Newlite Elevators EA Novice 2.2 Competition – AOR

31 August - 3 September 2017

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2017 NSW Dressage Championships 8

6638 Holly Barnes ROSABELLA R1
Holly Barnes, M/2009/BA/158/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Janet R)ACT

77.143 0.000 72.64368.143 0.000 0.000 0

8068 Debra Jane Mills FAVOLOSO2
Debra Jane Mills, G/2010/BL/168/AUS/WB, (FIJI R x MELISSA R )NSW

73.714 0.000 69.57165.429 0.000 0.000 0

9310 Holly Sozou REVELWOOD RHAPSODIE3
Holly Sozou, M/2011/CH/160/AUS/HANN, (Riverside x Revelwood Highlite )NSW

71.000 0.000 67.42963.857 0.000 0.000 0

9273 Virginia Pulbrook ROSANDRO R4
Virginia Pulbrook, G/2010/BR/165/AUS /WB/TB, (Rotspon x Star of Felton)NSW

68.000 0.000 67.35766.714 0.000 0.000 0

9150 Paula Harrington BLANCO PARK WINSLOW5
Paula Harrington,G/0/DC/-/AUS/WB, (- x -)NSW

65.857 0.000 66.21466.571 0.000 0.000 1

8759 Grace Day JAS RESEMBLANCE6
Grace Day,M/0/BR/-/AUS/WB, (- x -)NSW

65.571 0.000 65.64365.714 0.000 0.000 0

7018 Heather Ip COORAMIN DON ALOHA7
Heather Ip,G/2008/CH/160/AUS/ArWB, (Don Ramiro x Aloha Crystal Bell)NSW

65.857 0.000 64.28662.714 0.000 0.000 0

1088 Kim Mcdonald DADIRRI SENSEI7
Kim Mcdonald,G/2012/CH/167.6/AUS/WB, (Dadirri Songline x Abduella)NSW

65.143 0.000 64.28663.429 0.000 0.000 0

8113 Marjolyn Thomas KGARI BUNYIP (HOL)9
Marjolyn Thomas, G//BA//AUS /HOLST, ( x )NSW

67.286 0.000 64.14361.000 0.000 0.000 0

34 Joanne Peet ROXETTE10
Joanne Peet, M/2010/LB/166/AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x Courtza)NSW

67.143 0.000 63.92960.714 0.000 0.000 0

696 Krystyna Pollard SUPREME AMBITION11
Krystyna Pollard,-/2008/BR/167.6/AUS/WB, (Sandro Hit x Fraunmeyer)NSW

64.429 0.000 62.85761.286 0.000 0.000 0

704 Nathan Marks MUMBLES M12
Nathan Marks, M/2010/BL//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

60.571 0.000 62.64364.714 0.000 0.000 0

2580 Carla Leaver THE CONFIDENCE MAN13
Carla Leaver,-/2000/BA/162/AUS/TB, (Gods Own x Rubey Reiby)NSW

63.714 0.000 62.50061.286 0.000 0.000 0

8665 Robyn Westley-Smit MIDNIGHT MINUET14
Robyn Westley-Smith, M/2010/BL/160/AUS/WB, (Fiji R x Rainmaker)NSW

62.857 0.000 62.00061.143 0.000 0.000 0

472 Cheryl Grant THE DUTCHMAN15
Cheryl Grant,G/2009/BA/172/NED/KWPN, (Unaniem x Pivera )NSW

64.143 0.000 61.78659.429 0.000 0.000 0
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2017 NSW Dressage Championships 8

7219 Madeleine Green MCCONAUGHY16
Maddie Green, G/2006/BA/163/AUS/WB, (Le Grande Pomme x Mahalia )NSW

61.714 0.000 60.35759.000 0.000 0.000 0

6992 Susan Rayner LOTUS PARK VINCENT VAN GOGH17
Susan Rayner,G/39056/BR/182.88/AUS/WB, (Rosario (GER) x liverty Light)NSW

61.000 0.000 60.00059.000 0.000 0.000 0

8790 Melissa Yee TS WINDTANZER18
Melissa Yee,-/2010/DC/160/AUS/HANN, (Worldwide PB x Falcon Crystal)NSW

60.857 0.000 59.35757.857 0.000 0.000 0

9663 Kate Fagan PRESTO18
Kate Fagan,G/2006/BR/164/AUS/WB, (Staccato x Wirindi Matilda)NSW

59.286 0.000 59.35759.429 0.000 0.000 1

7747 Louise Cairns OPAL PARK MEMORIESELIM
Louise Cairns,M/2008/BA/165/AUS/AWHA, (Richmeed Medallion x Peronne)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

8553 Alex Schebesta REVELWOOD RESOLUTIONSCR
Alex Schebesta,M/2010/CH/-/AUS/HANN, (Riverside x Revelwood Mon Star)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

9878 Raymond Bedford KALIMNA RAINDANCESCR
Raymond Bedford,G/2012/BA/16.1/AUS/WB, (KALIMNA RAINDANCE x KALIMNA SYMPHONY)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

7543 Veronique Ingram ROCOCO HITDNA
Veronique Ingram,-/2009/DC/161/AUS/AWHA, (Royal Hit x -)ACT

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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8759 Grace Day JAS RESEMBLANCE1
Grace Day,M/0/BR/-/AUS/WB, (- x -)NSW

67.759 0.000 68.7930.000 0.000 69.828 0

1088 Kim Mcdonald DADIRRI SENSEI2
Kim Mcdonald,G/2012/CH/167.6/AUS/WB, (Dadirri Songline x Abduella)NSW

68.966 0.000 68.4480.000 0.000 67.931 0

8068 Debra Jane Mills FAVOLOSO3
Debra Jane Mills, G/2010/BL/168/AUS/WB, (FIJI R x MELISSA R )NSW

66.552 0.000 68.4480.000 0.000 70.345 0

2580 Carla Leaver THE CONFIDENCE MAN4
Carla Leaver,-/2000/BA/162/AUS/TB, (Gods Own x Rubey Reiby)NSW

62.241 0.000 66.9830.000 0.000 71.724 0

6638 Holly Barnes ROSABELLA R5
Holly Barnes, M/2009/BA/158/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Janet R)ACT

65.862 0.000 66.8100.000 0.000 67.759 0

9273 Virginia Pulbrook ROSANDRO R6
Virginia Pulbrook, G/2010/BR/165/AUS /WB/TB, (Rotspon x Star of Felton)NSW

62.759 0.000 65.9480.000 0.000 69.138 0

472 Cheryl Grant THE DUTCHMAN7
Cheryl Grant,G/2009/BA/172/NED/KWPN, (Unaniem x Pivera )NSW

62.931 0.000 65.6030.000 0.000 68.276 0

7018 Heather Ip COORAMIN DON ALOHA8
Heather Ip,G/2008/CH/160/AUS/ArWB, (Don Ramiro x Aloha Crystal Bell)NSW

62.759 0.000 65.1720.000 0.000 67.586 0

8113 Marjolyn Thomas KGARI BUNYIP (HOL)9
Marjolyn Thomas, G//BA//AUS /HOLST, ( x )NSW

64.310 0.000 65.0860.000 0.000 65.862 0

9310 Holly Sozou REVELWOOD RHAPSODIE10
Holly Sozou, M/2011/CH/160/AUS/HANN, (Riverside x Revelwood Highlite )NSW

61.724 0.000 64.7410.000 0.000 67.759 0

9150 Paula Harrington BLANCO PARK WINSLOW11
Paula Harrington,G/0/DC/-/AUS/WB, (- x -)NSW

64.483 0.000 64.6550.000 0.000 64.828 0

6992 Susan Rayner LOTUS PARK VINCENT VAN GOGH12
Susan Rayner,G/39056/BR/182.88/AUS/WB, (Rosario (GER) x liverty Light)NSW

63.793 0.000 64.0520.000 0.000 64.310 0

8665 Robyn Westley-Smit MIDNIGHT MINUET13
Robyn Westley-Smith, M/2010/BL/160/AUS/WB, (Fiji R x Rainmaker)NSW

57.586 0.000 63.9660.000 0.000 70.345 0

34 Joanne Peet ROXETTE14
Joanne Peet, M/2010/LB/166/AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x Courtza)NSW

64.828 0.000 63.0170.000 0.000 61.207 1

696 Krystyna Pollard SUPREME AMBITION15
Krystyna Pollard,-/2008/BR/167.6/AUS/WB, (Sandro Hit x Fraunmeyer)NSW

61.379 0.000 62.5860.000 0.000 63.793 2
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9663 Kate Fagan PRESTO16
Kate Fagan,G/2006/BR/164/AUS/WB, (Staccato x Wirindi Matilda)NSW

60.345 0.000 62.3280.000 0.000 64.310 0

704 Nathan Marks MUMBLES M17
Nathan Marks, M/2010/BL//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

60.690 0.000 62.2410.000 0.000 63.793 0

8790 Melissa Yee TS WINDTANZER18
Melissa Yee,-/2010/DC/160/AUS/HANN, (Worldwide PB x Falcon Crystal)NSW

62.414 0.000 61.2070.000 0.000 60.000 0

7219 Madeleine Green MCCONAUGHY19
Maddie Green, G/2006/BA/163/AUS/WB, (Le Grande Pomme x Mahalia )NSW

59.655 0.000 60.7760.000 0.000 61.897 0

7747 Louise Cairns OPAL PARK MEMORIES20
Louise Cairns,M/2008/BA/165/AUS/AWHA, (Richmeed Medallion x Peronne)NSW

58.276 0.000 59.2240.000 0.000 60.172 0

8553 Alex Schebesta REVELWOOD RESOLUTIONSCR
Alex Schebesta,M/2010/CH/-/AUS/HANN, (Riverside x Revelwood Mon Star)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

9878 Raymond Bedford KALIMNA RAINDANCESCR
Raymond Bedford,G/2012/BA/16.1/AUS/WB, (KALIMNA RAINDANCE x KALIMNA SYMPHONY)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

7543 Veronique Ingram ROCOCO HITSCR
Veronique Ingram,-/2009/DC/161/AUS/AWHA, (Royal Hit x -)ACT

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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Novice 2.2
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Total

Championship Results2017 NSW Dressage Championships

NewLite Elevators Novice AOR Championship

FAVOLOSO Debra Jane Mills 69.571 34 68.448 338068 138.020 67

ROSABELLA R Holly Barnes 72.643 35 66.810 316638 139.453 66

JAS RESEMBLANCE Grace Day 65.643 30 68.793 358759 134.436 65

DADIRRI SENSEI Kim Mcdonald 64.286 29 68.448 341088 132.734 63

ROSANDRO R Virginia Pulbrook 67.357 32 65.948 309273 133.305 62

REVELWOOD RHAPSODIE Holly Sozou 67.429 33 64.741 269310 132.170 59

COORAMIN DON ALOHA Heather Ip 64.286 29 65.172 287018 129.458 57

BLANCO PARK WINSLOW Paula Harrington 66.214 31 64.655 259150 130.869 56

THE CONFIDENCE MAN Carla Leaver 62.500 23 66.983 322580 129.483 55

KGARI BUNYIP (HOL) Marjolyn Thomas 64.143 27 65.086 278113 129.229 54

THE DUTCHMAN Cheryl Grant 61.786 21 65.603 29472 127.389 50

ROXETTE Joanne Peet 63.929 26 63.017 2234 126.946 48

SUPREME AMBITION Krystyna Pollard 62.857 25 62.586 21696 125.443 46

MIDNIGHT MINUET Robyn Westley-Smith 62.000 22 63.966 238665 125.966 45

MUMBLES M Nathan Marks 62.643 24 62.241 19704 124.884 43

LOTUS PARK VINCENT VAN GO Susan Rayner 60.000 19 64.052 246992 124.052 43

PRESTO Kate Fagan 59.357 18 62.328 209663 121.685 38

MCCONAUGHY Madeleine Green 60.357 20 60.776 177219 121.133 37

TS WINDTANZER Melissa Yee 59.357 18 61.207 188790 120.564 36

OPAL PARK MEMORIES Louise Cairns 0.000 59.224 167747 59.224

ROCOCO HIT Veronique Ingram 0.000 0.0007543 0.000

REVELWOOD RESOLUTION Alex Schebesta 0.000 0.0008553 0.000

KALIMNA RAINDANCE Raymond Bedford 0.000 0.0009878 0.000
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